Name

Ashley Wright
Bethany Phelps
Christina Criswell
Janis Stewart
Lauren Davis
Lee Mcmillian
Ryan Nance
Sarah Wittenburg
Stephen Hawkes
William Watkins

Current Dept
Sheriff's Office
District Attorney
Purchasing
Temporary Pool
Animal Shelter
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Animal Control
Public Services

Dept ID
5001
3501
3201
1001
8301
5001
5001
5001
8330
7540

Current Title

Inventory Control Clerk PT
Secretary

Buyer II

Temporary - SO

Animal Control Officer
Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff - Patrol
Sergeant - Patrol

Animal Control Officer PT
Inspector

Crnt Salary

$22.03/HR
$ 41,906
$ 63,572
$15.00/HR
$ 44,385
$ 84,827
$ 98,590
$ 111,456
$20.02/HR
$ 72,187

Grade

533
532
536
703
532
557
557
559
532
536

COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL CHANGES

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

May 13, 2024

New Dept

Sheriff's Office

District Attorney
Information Tech Services
Sheriff's Office

Animal Shelter
Sheriff's Office

Child Abuse Task Force
Sheriff's Office

Animal Shelter
Engineering

Dept #
5001
3501
0601
5001
8301
5001
5110
5001
8301
7520

New Title

Inventory Control Clerk
Legal Secretary I

Help Desk Support Specialist
Crim Justice Info Spec
Veterinary Technician
Deputy Sheriff - Patrol
Deputy Sheriff

Sergeant

Animal Control Officer
Environmental Const Specialis

New Salary
$ 45,822
$ 45,078
$ 59,351
$ 43,724
$ 44,385
$ 84,827
$ 98,590
$ 111,456
$ 41,642
$ 75,796

New Grade
533
533
535
532
532
557
557
559
532
537

Min?

YES

YES

% chg
100%
8%
-7%
40%
0%
0%
0%
0%
100%
5%

Effective Date
5/13/2024
4/29/2024
4/29/2024
5/13/2024
4/29/2024
4/29/2024
4/29/2024
4/29/2024
4/29/2024
4/29/2024

Notes

HR Preapproval; PT to FT
HR Preapproval; Promotion
HR Preapproval; Demotion
Court Approval; Temp to Reg
HR Preapproval; Lateral
HR Preapproval; Lateral
HR Preapproval; Lateral
HR Preapproval; Lateral
HR Preapproval; PT to FT
HR Preapproval; Promotion



